illuminFx reserves the right to make changes
to specifications at any time with or without notice
101illuminfx
WP
WP04
38/78W LED
WP04 :
wall pack

WP-311 is also full cut-off dark sky compliant mounting sleeve.
•
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
NUMBER
WP04
38 WFL120 UA 7
WATTAGE
BEAM
SPREAD
INPUT
VOLTAGE CRI
3000K*
4000K*
4700K
5500K*
* Available with extended lead time
* Minimum orders may apply
Black*
Bronze
White*
30 -
40 -
47 -
55 -
38W
78W
BL -
BZ -
WH -
47 BZ
COLOR
TEMP